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SGS

ISO/IEC 17065:2012
10-CPR-009

SGS COLOMBIA S.A.S.
C&P-F490101

ORDEN No. 4200-36560
CERTIFICADO No. CRS20063

ORDEN CERT. No. CO-CERT190801210-21

CERTIFICADO DE CONFORMIDAD DE:PRODUCTO

Aksa Power Generation (China) Co:;:Ltd:
No. 19, Tongjiang North Road, Xinbei Distric:;: Changzhou;:Jiangsu, China
Grupos electrogenos

Fabricadas:por

Aksa Power Generation (China)-€Co:;:Ltd.
No. 19, Tongjiang North:Read; Xinbei:Distric:: :‘Changzhou, Jiangsu, China

Referencia

Grado De
Proteccion
IP

Namero
De
Fases

Potencia
De
Reserva
(kVA)

Potencia
Principal
(kVA)

Tension
Nominal

V)

Referencia
Motor

Marca
Motor

Referencia
Generador

Marca
Generador

AC625-6

22

625

563

2201127
4801271
4401254

QSX1569

CUMMINS

AK6400

AKSA

AC754-6

22

754

680

2201127
480/27.1
440/254

VTA28G5

CUMMINS

AK6480

AKSA

AD385-6

22

385

344

2200127
480/27.7
440/254

P126Td=11

DOOSAN

AK5240

AKSA

AD440-6

22

440

400

2201127
4801277
4401254

DR126LB

DOOSAN

AK5260

AKSA

AD510-6

22

510

445

2200127
480/277
4401254

P158LE

DOOSAN

AK5300

AKSA

AD575-6

22

575

520

2200127
4807277
440/254

DP158LC

DOOSAN

AK6371

AKSA

AD630-6

22

630

569

22011217
4801271
440/254

DP158LED

DOOSAN

AK6400

AKSA

AD700-6

22

700

635

2200127
480277
440/254

DP180LA

DOOSAN

AK6400

AKSA

AD750-6

22

750

685

2200127
480/277
440/254

BPA8OLB

DOOSAN

AK6480

AKSA

Fecha de Emision: 2022-08-25
Fecha de Vencimiento: 2025-08-25
Version 1
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Any: complaint-appeal or enquiry about the validity of this certificateireport may be 'sentto. co.se.rvicioa[ci‘!ente sgs.con, vid
phane No. 7422274 ext. 13602 and its validity can be checked at hitps://www.sas.com/en/certified-clients-and-prodi :

Th]s dogument: - is - issued - by the .Oon;ﬁpany under: its: General - Conditions - of - Service acces%tble at
hitp:www:sgs comiterms and conditions htm.: Attention: is drawn to-the ‘limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdiction
“issues defined thersin. - oo 605 e S RSESGEHSGSAS6S! S GS6S6SGS6SGSARpsn ot oSG Sl

“Any- I;lo[_d:er,\.nf this 'dbéuinent is advised that fnrpnﬁ'alion éontained hereon réﬂe_cis, the Coi'r_{pany's findings at the titme of its

“intervention_anly. and within the: limits: of Client's instructions. if any.  The Company's-sole respansibility js teits Client and this

document does-not exonerate parties to-a transaction fram :exercising all their rights and obligations ‘under the transaction
documentsAny. unauthorized afteration, forgery or falsification of the content or-appearance of this document is unlawful and
‘offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law: - SGSG : 5 3 5




SGS . |

ISO/IEC 17065:2012
10-CPR-009

SGS COLOMBIA S.A.S.

C&P-F490101

ORDEN No. 4200-36560

CERTIFICADO No. CRS20063

ORDEN CERT. No. CO-CERT190801210-21
CERTIFICADO DE CONFORMIDAD DE:PRODUCTO

Aksa Power Generation (China) Co:;:Ltd:
Tongjiang North Road, Xinbei Distric:;: Changzhou;:Jiangsu, China

No. 19

Referencia

Grado De
Proteccion

Numero
De

Potencia
De
Reserva

Potencia
Principal

Tension
Nominal

Referencia
Motor

Marca
Motor

Referencia
Generador

Marca
Generador

P Fases (kVA) V)

(kVA)

APD320C-6

2200127
480/27T
440/254

22 3 320 285 BLTAA95G3 | CUMMINS AK4200 AKSA

APD344C-6

2201127
480/27T
4401254

22 3 344 312,5 6LTAAQ.5G1 | CUMMINS AK5240 AKSA

APD350C-6

2201127
4807277
4401254

22 3 350 320 NTA855G1 | CUMMINS AK5240 AKSA

APD385C-6

2201127
4801277
4401254

22 3 385 350 NTA855G1B | CUMMINS AK5240 AKSA

APD425C-6

22011217
4801277
440/254

22 3 425 386 6ZTAAI3G3::-CUMMINS AK5260 AKSA

APD440C-6

2200127
4807271
440/254

22 3 440 400 NTA855G3:cs|-CUMMINS AK5260 AKSA

APD440CE-
6

22001127
480/27T
4401264

22 3 440 400 QSZ1366 CUMMINS AK5260 AKSA

APD500C-6

220/127
4801277
4407254

22 3 500 455 6ZTAA13G2. | CUMMINS AK5300 AKSA

APD500C-6

2201127
4807277
440/254

22 3 500 450 KTA19G2 CUMMINS AK5300 AKSA

APD500CE-
6

2200127
480/271.
440/254

22 3 500 450 QSZ13G7 CUMMINS AK5300 AKSA

APD501C-6

2200127
480/271
440/254

22 3 500 450 QSZ13G2 CUMMINS AK5300 AKSA

Fecha de Emision: 2022-08-25
Fecha de Vencimiento: 2025-08-25
Version 1
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Any: complaint-appeal or enquiry about the validity of this certificateireport may be 'sentto. co.se.rvicioa[ci‘!ente sgs.con, vid
phane No. 7422274 ext. 13602 and its validity can be checked at hitps://www.sas.com/en/certified-clients-and-prodi :

Th]s dogument: - is - issued - by the .Oon;ﬁpany under: its: General - Conditions - of - Service acces%tble at
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“Any- I;lo[_d:er,\.nf this 'dbéuinent is advised that fnrpnﬁ'alion éontained hereon réﬂe_cis, the Coi'r_{pany's findings at the titme of its

“intervention_anly. and within the: limits: of Client's instructions. if any.  The Company's-sole respansibility js teits Client and this

document does-not exonerate parties to-a transaction fram :exercising all their rights and obligations ‘under the transaction
documentsAny. unauthorized afteration, forgery or falsification of the content or-appearance of this document is unlawful and
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SGS G |

ISO/IEC 17065:2012
10-CPR-009

SGS COLOMBIA S.A.S.

C&P-F490101

ORDEN No. 4200-36560

CERTIFICADO No. CRS20063

ORDEN CERT. No. CO-CERT190801210-21

CERTIFICADO DE CONFORMIDAD DE:PRODUCTO

Aksa Power Generation (China) Co:;:Ltd:

No. 19, Tongjiang North Road, Xinbei Distric:;: Changzhou;:Jiangsu, China

Grado De | Numero P°t|§2°'a Potencia | Tension

Referencia | Proteccion De Principal | Nominal

Reserva
IP Fases (KVA) (kVA) (V)

Referencia Marca Referencia Marca
Motor Motor Generador | Generador

2200127
APD550C-6 22 3 550 500 480/27T QSZ13G3 CUMMINS AK6371 AKSA
440/254

2201127
APD575C-6 22 3 575 520 480/27T KTA19G3 CUMMINS AK6371 AKSA
4401254

2201127
APDG635C-6 22 3 630 576 4807277 KTA19G4 CUMMINS AK6400 AKSA
4401254

2201127
APD750C-6 22 3 750 680 4807277 {- KTAA19-G6A | CUMMINS AK6480 AKSA
440/254

22011217
APD625C-6 22 3 625 568 480/1277:-{-- QSZ13-G11::: CUMMINS AKG371 AKSA
440/254

2200127
AC1000-6 22 3 1000 905 480/277 QSK23G3::::<CUMMINS AK7650 AKSA
440/254

22001127
AC1265-6 22 3 1265 1:150 480/27T QST306G4 CUMMINS AK7825 AKSA
4401264

220/127
AC1265K-6 22 3 1265 1150 4801277 KTA38G14: .| CUMMINS AK7825 AKSA
4407254

2201127
AD880-6 22 3 880 800 4801277 DP222LB DOOSAN AK6600 AKSA
440/254

2200127
AD935-6 22 3 935 850 4801277 DP2221C DOOSAN AK6600 AKSA
440/254

2200127
22 3 1000 905 480/271 KTA38G2 CUMMINS AK7650 AKSA
440/254

APD1000C-
6

Fecha de Emision: 2022-08-25
Fecha de Vencimiento: 2025-08-25
Version 1
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- “Any. complaint-appeal or enquiry-about the validity of this cerificatefreport may be sentto co.sé.rvi ioalcliente@sgs.con, via
phone No. 7422274 ext. 13602 and its validity can be checked at hitps /lwww.sgs com/en/certified-clients-and-products - :

This document. -is isstied - by the Company under its. General Conditions ~of - Semvice  dccessible: at
hitp:/fwnw-sgs comiterms and conditions htm.: Attention is drawn to the ‘limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdiction :
“issues defined thersin. - oo G863 2 P enS(SGEG8GSG5GS! B e e e Sl

‘Any. holder of this document is-advised that information: contained hereon reflects the Company’s findings at the time of its
“infervention anly and within. the limits: of Client’s instnictions. if any.  The Company's-sele respansibifity is te-its Client and this
~document -does not exonerate parties to-a transaction fram exercising all their rights ‘and obligations ‘under the transaction
documentsAny. unauthorized afteration, forgery or falsification of the content or-appearance of this document is unlawful and
‘offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law: - 4 - : 5 3 &
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ISO/IEC 17065:2012
10-CPR-009

SGS COLOMBIA S.A.S.

C&P-F490101

ORDEN No. 4200-36560

CERTIFICADO No. CRS20063

ORDEN CERT. No. CO-CERT190801210-21
CERTIFICADO DE CONFORMIDAD DE:PRODUCTO

Aksa Power Generation (China) Co:;:Ltd:
Tongjiang North Road, Xinbei Distric:;: Changzhou;:Jiangsu, China

No. 19

Referencia

Grado De
Proteccion
IP

Numero
De
Fases

Potencia
De
Reserva
(kVA)

Potencia
Principal
(kVA)

Tension
Nominal

V)

Referencia
Motor

Marca
Motor

Referencia
Generador

Marca
Generador

APD1130C-
6

22

1130

1030

2200127
480/27T
440/254

KTA38G2A

CUMMINS

AK7740

AKSA

APD1265C-
6

22

1265

1150

2201127
480/27T
4401254

KTA38G4

CUMMINS

AK7825

AKSA

AD110-6

23

110

100

2201127
4807277
4401254

D1:146

DOOSAN

UcC.1274C

STAMFORD

AD150-6

23

150

135

2201127
4801277
4401254

D1146T

DOOSAN

UC.1274D

STAMFORD

AD209-6

23

209

190

22011217
4801277
440/254

PO86TI=1

DOOSAN

UC.1274F

STAMFORD

AD250-6

23

250

229

2200127
4807271
440/254

PO86TI

DOOSAN

UC.I1274H

STAMFORD

AD330-6

23

330

300

22001127
480/27T
4401264

PA26F

DOOSAN

UCDI274K

STAMFORD

APD100C-6

23

100

90

220/127
4801277
4407254

4BTA3.9G11

CUMMINS

UC.1224G

STAMFORD

APD125C-6

23

125

110

2201127
4807277
440/254

6BT15.9G2

CUMMINS

UcC.1274C

STAMFORD

APD145C-6

23

143

130

2200127
480/271.
440/254

6BTA5.9G2

CUMMINS

UC.1274D

STAMFORD

APD165C-6

23

165

150

2200127
480/271
440/254

B6BTAAS:9G2

CUMMINS

UC.I274E

STAMFORD

Fecha de Emision: 2022-08-25
Fecha de Vencimiento: 2025-08-25
Version 1

Pagina 5 de 12

€

Q :
\\\‘\\ g GupS

Any: complaint-appeal or enquiry about the validity of this certificateireport may be 'sentto. co.se.rvicioa[ci‘!ente sgs.con, vid
phane No. 7422274 ext. 13602 and its validity can be checked at hitps://www.sas.com/en/certified-clients-and-prodi :

Th]s dogument: - is - issued - by the .Oon;ﬁpany under: its: General - Conditions - of - Service acces%tble at
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“Any- I;lo[_d:er,\.nf this 'dbéuinent is advised that fnrpnﬁ'alion éontained hereon réﬂe_cis, the Coi'r_{pany's findings at the titme of its

“intervention_anly. and within the: limits: of Client's instructions. if any.  The Company's-sole respansibility js teits Client and this

document does-not exonerate parties to-a transaction fram :exercising all their rights and obligations ‘under the transaction
documentsAny. unauthorized afteration, forgery or falsification of the content or-appearance of this document is unlawful and
‘offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law: - SGSG : 5 3 5




SGS

ISO/IEC 17065:2012
10-CPR-009

SGS COLOMBIA S.A.S.
C&P-F490101

ORDEN No. 4200-36560
CERTIFICADO No. CRS20063

ORDEN CERT. No. CO-CERT190801210-21

CERTIFICADO DE CONFORMIDAD DE:PRODUCTO

Aksa Power Generation (China) Co:;:Ltd:
Tongjiang North Road, Xinbei Distric:;: Changzhou;:Jiangsu, China

No. 19

Referencia

Grado De
Proteccion
IP

Numero
De
Fases

Potencia
De
Reserva
(kVA)

Potencia
Principal
(kVA)

Tension
Nominal

V)

Referencia
Motor

Marca
Motor

Referencia
Generador

Marca
Generador

APD184C-6

23

184

167

2200127
480/27T
440/254

BBTAAL9G12

CUMMINS

UC.1274F

STAMFORD

APD220C-6

23

220

200

2201127
480/27T
4401254

6CTAB:3G2

CUMMINS

UC.1274G

STAMFORD

APD250C-6

23

250

225

2201127
4807277
4401254

6CTAA8:3G2

CUMMINS

UC.I1274H

STAMFORD

APD26C-6

23

26

23

2201127
4801277
4401254

4B3:9G11

CUMMINS

P.1144D

STAMFORD

APD300C-6

23

300

275

22011217
4801277
440/254

6LTAA8.9G2

CUMMINS

UCD.1274J

STAMFORD

APD35C-6

23

35

32

2200127
4807271
440/254

4B8.9G2

CUMMINS

P.1144F

STAMFORD

APD50C-6

23

50

45

22001127
480/27T
4401264

4BT3:9G2

CUMMINS

P.1144J

STAMFORD

APD75C-6

23

75

67

220/127
4801277
4407254

4BTA3.:9G2

CUMMINS

UC.1224E

STAMFORD

AC625-6

23

625

563

2201127
4807277
440/254

QSX1569

CUMMINS

HC.1544D

STAMFORD

AC754-6

23

754

680

2200127
480/271.
440/254

VTA28G5

CUMMINS

HC.I544E

STAMFORD

AD385-6

23

385

344

2200127
480/271
440/254

P126 711

DOOSAN

HC.1444D

STAMFORD
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Fecha de Vencimiento: 2025-08-25
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Any: complaint-appeal or enquiry about the validity of this certificateireport may be 'sentto. co.se.rvicioa[ci‘!ente sgs.con, vid
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Aksa Power Generation (China) Co:;:Ltd:
Tongjiang North Road, Xinbei Distric:;: Changzhou;:Jiangsu, China

No. 19

Referencia

Grado De
Proteccion
IP

Numero
De
Fases

Potencia
De
Reserva
(kVA)

Potencia
Principal
(kVA)

Tension
Nominal

V)

Referencia
Motor

Marca
Motor

Referencia
Generador

Marca
Generador

AD440-6

23

440

400

2200127
480/27T
440/254

DP126LB

DOOSAN

HC.1444E

STAMFORD

AD510-6

23

510

445

2201127
480/27T
4401254

P158LE

DOOSAN

HC.l444F

STAMFORD

AD575-6

23

575

520

2201127
4807277
4401254

DR158LC

DOOSAN

HCI1544C

STAMFORD

ADG630-6

23

630

569

2201127
4801277
4401254

DPRA58LD

DOOSAN

HC.1544D

STAMFORD

AD700-6

23

700

635

22011217
4801277
440/254

DP180LA

DOOSAN

HC.I1544E

STAMFORD

AD750-6

23

750

685

2200127
4807271
440/254

PP480LB

DOOSAN

HC.I544E

STAMFORD

APD320C-6

23

320

285

22001127
480/27T
4401264

6LTAA95G3

CUMMINS

UCD.I1274K

STAMFORD

APD344C-6

23

344

312:5

220/127
4801277
4407254

6LTAAD.5G1

CUMMINS

HC.l1444D

STAMFORD

APD350C-6

23

350

320

2201127
4807277
440/254

NTA855G1

CUMMINS

HC.1444D

STAMFORD

APD385C-6

23

385

350

2200127
480/271.
440/254

NTA855G1B

CUMMINS

HC.1444D

STAMFORD

APD425C-6

23

425

386

2200127
480/271
440/254

BZTAAI3G3

CUMMINS

HC.I444ES

STAMFORD
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C&P-F490101

ORDEN No. 4200-36560

CERTIFICADO No. CRS20063
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CERTIFICADO DE CONFORMIDAD DE:PRODUCTO

Aksa Power Generation (China) Co:;:Ltd:
Tongjiang North Road, Xinbei Distric:;: Changzhou;:Jiangsu, China

No. 19

Referencia

Grado De
Proteccion
IP

Numero
De
Fases

Potencia
De
Reserva
(kVA)

Potencia
Principal
(kVA)

Tension
Nominal

V)

Referencia
Motor

Marca
Motor

Referencia
Generador

Marca
Generador

APD440C-6

23

440

400

2200127
480/27T
440/254

NTA855G3

CUMMINS

HC.1444E

STAMFORD

APD440CE-
6

23

440

400

2201127
480/27T
4401254

QSZ13G6

CUMMINS

HC.1444E

STAMFORD

APD500C-6

23

500

455

2201127
4807277
4401254

6ZTAAI3G2

CUMMINS

HC.1444FS

STAMFORD

APD500C-6

23

500

450

2201127
4801277
4401254

KTA19G2

CUMMINS

HC.1444FS

STAMFORD

APD500CE-
6

23

500

450

22011217
4801277
440/254

QSZ13G7

CUMMINS

HC.1444FS

STAMFORD

APD501C-6

23

500

450

2200127
4807271
440/254

QSZ13G2

CUMMINS

HC.1444FS

STAMFORD

APD550C-6

23

550

500

22001127
480/27T
4401264

QSZ13G3

CUMMINS

HC.1544C

STAMFORD

APD575C-6

23

575

520

220/127
4801277
4407254

KTA19G3

CUMMINS

HC.I1544C

STAMFORD

APD625C-6

23

625

568

2201127
4807277
440/254

QSZ13-G11

CUMMINS

HC.1544D

STAMFORD

APDG35C-6

23

630

575

2200127
480/271.
440/254

KTA19G4

CUMMINS

HC.1544D

STAMFORD

APD750C-6

23

750

680

2200127
480/271
440/254

KTAAT9GBA

CUMMINS

HC.I544E

STAMFORD
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SGS . |

ISO/IEC 17065:2012
10-CPR-009

SGS COLOMBIA S.A.S.

C&P-F490101

ORDEN No. 4200-36560

CERTIFICADO No. CRS20063

ORDEN CERT. No. CO-CERT190801210-21

CERTIFICADO DE CONFORMIDAD DE:PRODUCTO

Aksa Power Generation (China) Co:;:Ltd:

No. 19, Tongjiang North Road, Xinbei Distric:;: Changzhou;:Jiangsu, China

Referencia

Grado De | Numero
Proteccion De Principal | Nominal

Potencia . ..
Potencia | Tension . .
De Referencia Marca Referencia Marca

Reserva Motor Motor Generador | Generador

IP Fases (VA)

(kVA) V)

AC1000-6

2200127
23 3 1000 905 480/27T QSK23G3:: | CUMMINS | HC.1634G | STAMFORD
440/254

AC1265-6

2201127
23 3 1265 1150 480/27T QST30G4 CUMMINS HC.1634J STAMFORD
4401254

AC1600-6

2201127
23 3 1588 1400 4807277 KTA50G3 CUMMINS S6L1D-H STAMFORD
4401254

AC1930-6

2201127
23 3 1930 1610 4801277 KTA50G9 CUMMINS S7LID-C STAMFORD
440/254

AC2540-6

22011217
23 3 2500 2281 4801277 QSK60G6:::: - CUMMINS S7LID-G STAMFORD
440/254

AD880-6

2200127
23 3 880 800 4807271 DP222LB DOOSAN HC.1634G:- | STAMFORD
440/254

AD935-6

22001127
23 3 935 850 480/27T DPR2221-C DOOSAN HC.1634G | STAMFORD
4401264

APD1000C-
6

220/127
23 3 1000 905 4801277 KTA38G2 CUMMINS | HC.I634G | STAMFORD
4407254

APD1130C-
6

2201127
23 3 1130 1030 4801277 KTA38G2A " 'CUMMINS | HC.I634H | STAMFORD
440/254

APD1265C-
6

2200127
23 3 1265 1150 480/271. KTA38G4 CUMMINS HC.1634J STAMFORD
440/254

AC1265K-6

2200127
23 3 1265 1150 480/271 KTAB8G 1465 -CUMMINS HCI634J STAMFORD
440/254

Any: complaint-appeal or enquiry about the validity of this certificateireport may be 'sentto. co.se.rvicioa[ci‘!ente sgs.con, vid
phane No. 7422274 ext. 13602 and its validity can be checked at hitps://www.sas.com/en/certified-clients-and-prodi :

/WSS TOm/teTms:
“issues defined therein. - -
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SGS G |

ISO/IEC 17065:2012
10-CPR-009

SGS COLOMBIA S.A.S.

C&P-F490101

ORDEN No. 4200-36560

CERTIFICADO No. CRS20063

ORDEN CERT. No. CO-CERT190801210-21

CERTIFICADO DE CONFORMIDAD DE:PRODUCTO

Aksa Power Generation (China) Co:;:Ltd:

No. 19, Tongjiang North Road, Xinbei Distric:;: Changzhou;:Jiangsu, China

Grado De | Numero P°t|§2°'a Potencia | Tension

Referencia | Proteccion De Principal | Nominal

Reserva
IP Fases (KVA) (kVA) (V)

Referencia Marca Referencia Marca
Motor Motor Generador | Generador

2200127
AD110-6 22 3 110 100 480/27T DA:146 DOOSAN AK370 AKSA
440/254

2201127
AD150-6 22 3 150 135 480/27T D1146FT DOOSAN AK4100 AKSA
4401254

2201127
AD209-6 22 3 209 190 4807277 PO86TI-1 DOOSAN AK4140 AKSA
4401254

2201127
AD250-6 22 3 250 229 4801277 PO86GTI DOOSAN AK4160 AKSA
440/254

22011217
AD330-6 22 3 330 300 4801277 P126TI DOOSAN AK4200 AKSA
440/254

2200127
APD100A-6 22 3 100 90 480/277. 1" ‘A4CRX46Tl AKSA AK370 AKSA
440/254

22001127
APD100C-6 22 3 100 90 480/277:5{::4BTA3:9611 | CUMMINS AK370 AKSA
4401264

220/127
APD125C-6 22 3 125 110 4801277 6:BT5.9G2: .| CUMMINS AK480 AKSA
4407254

2201127
APD140A-6 22 3 140 125 4801277 {:: ABCRXE5TI AKSA AK490 AKSA
440/254

2200127
APD143C-6 22 3 143 130 480/271. 6BTAS:9G2: - CUMMINS AK490 AKSA
440/254

2200127
APD165C-6 22 3 165 150 480/277: | -6BTAAS9G2:5| CUMMINS AK4100 AKSA
440/254

Fecha de Emision: 2022-08-25
Fecha de Vencimiento: 2025-08-25
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SGS

ISO/IEC 17065:2012
10-CPR-009

SGS COLOMBIA S.A.S.

C&P-F490101

ORDEN No. 4200-36560

CERTIFICADO No. CRS20063

ORDEN CERT. No. CO-CERT190801210-21

CERTIFICADO DE CONFORMIDAD DE:PRODUCTO

Aksa Power Generation (China) Co:;:Ltd:
No. 19

Tongjiang North Road, Xinbei Distric:;: Changzhou;:Jiangsu, China

Potencia
De
Reserva
(kVA)

Potencia | Tension
Principal | Nominal
(kVA) V)

Grado De | Numero
Proteccion De
IP Fases

Referencia

Referencia
Motor

Marca
Motor

Referencia
Generador

Marca
Generador

2200127
480/27T
440/254

APD176A-6 22 3 176 160

ABCRX69TH

AKSA

AK4110

AKSA

2201127
480/27T
4401254

APD17A-6 22 3 17 15

A4CRX18

AKSA

AK111

AKSA

2201127
4807277
4401254

APD184C-6 22 3 184 167

6BTAAS:9G12

CUMMINS

AK4110

AKSA

2201127
4801277
4401254

APD220C-6 22 3 220 200

6CTA8:3G2

CUMMINS

AK4140

AKSA

22011217
4801277
440/254

APD20A-6 22 3 20 18,2

A4CRX21

AKSA

AK113

AKSA

2200127
4807271
440/254

APD22A-6 22 3 22 20

A4CRX24

AKSA

AK113

AKSA

22001127
480/27T
4401264

APD250A-6 22 3 250 230

AGCRXI7Tl

AKSA

AK4160

AKSA

220/127
4801277
4407254

APD250C-6 22 3 250 225

6CTAA8.3G2

CUMMINS

AK4160

AKSA

2201127
4807277
440/254

APD26C-6 22 3 26 23

4B3.9G11

CUMMINS

AK216

AKSA

2200127
480/271.
440/254

APD28A-6 22 3 28 254

A4CRX27

AKSA

AK218

AKSA

2200127
480/271
440/254

APD300C-6 22 3 300 275

BLETAAB9G2

CUMMINS

AK4184

AKSA
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